VESSEL BASES

Goose Creek
San Jacinto
Baytown
Bone Temper

Total

LACE HOLES

Goose Creek
San Jacinto
Baytown
Bone Temper

Total

Noded

23

29

Rims

11

TABLE 2

Vessel Bases and Lace Holes

Conical

10

Wall

19

14

35

Rounded Rounded with Pod
w/Asphalt

Depressed Areas/
Partial Holes

1

1

Number

33

46

286

20

49

% of Total

15
T2

2
11

100

&3

41

100



Figure 1l: San Patrice Points

Figure 2: Early Side-Notched Points



Figure 3: Early Side-Notched Point

Figure 4: Bone Dart Points



Figure 5: Gar Scale Arrow Points

Figure 6: Large Bifaces



